Area Lighting & POles
E a g l e  -  a r e a  L i g h t s  |  o r i g i n  a r e a  l i g h t s  |  P o l e s
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce
utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components. | *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA 2
Eagles Series
Medium LED Area Light
LUMEN SELECTABLE
•	 Multi-Mount Bracket Included

•	 Delivers Increased Footcandles 480V
AVAILABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
TLRA-7P
Screw In Twist Lock Adapter
SLPM S 12-24L T2 4K
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE LUMEN
PACKAGE DISTRIBUTION COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE COLOR
RENDERING
FIXTURE
COLOR OPTIONS
SLPM =
Eagle Series
Area Light
S =
Selectable
12-24L =
12,000- 24,000 �
Lumens
Selectable
25-50L =
25,000-50,000 �
Lumens
Selectable
T2 = Type 2
T3 = Type 3
T5 = Type 5
FT = Forward
Throw
T2L = Type 2
Rotated Left
T3L = Type 3
Rotated Left
FTL = Forward
Throw Rotated Left
T2R = Type 2
Rotated Right
T3R = Type 3
Rotated Right
FTR = Forward
Throw Rotated
Right
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
45K =
4500K
5K = 5000K
Blank =
120-277
4 =
347/480
Blank =
70CRI
Blank =
Bronze
BK = Black
SL = Silver
WT = White
PR = 7 Pin
Photocell
Receptacle
SP = Surge
Protection
M = Motion
INSTALLATION
QUICK & EASY INSTALLATION
Scan to view installation video
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce

•	 Delivers Increased Footcandles 480V
AVAILABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SLPM S 12-24L T2 4K
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE LUMEN
PACKAGE DISTRIBUTION COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE COLOR
RENDERING
FIXTURE
COLOR OPTIONS
SLPM =
Eagle Series
Area Light
blank = Fixed 6L = 6,000
Lumens
9L = 9,000
Lumens
12L = 12,000
Lumens
18L = 18,000
Lumens
24L = 24,000
Lumens
30L = 30,000
Lumens
36L = 36,000
Lumens
43L = 43,000
Lumens
50L = 50,000
Lumens
T2 = Type 2
T3 = Type 3
T5 = Type 5
FT = Forward
Throw
T2L = Type 2
Rotated Left
T3L = Type 3
Rotated Left
FTL = Forward
Throw Rotated Left
T2R = Type 2
Rotated Right
T3R = Type 3
Rotated Right
FTR = Forward
Throw Rotated
Right
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
45K =
4500K
5K = 5000K
Blank =
120-277
4 =
347/480
Blank =
70CRI
Blank =
Bronze
BK = Black
SL = Silver
WT = White
PR = 7 Pin
Photocell
Receptacle
SP = Surge
Protection
IC = Integrated
Motion Control*
M = Motion